
 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

54 242572323942604998 AAYUSH JASROTIA 5 NA 1/ WL 11

30 242570566741739737 KHUSHLEEN 5 NA 2/ WL 12

63 242573190901830814 AAYUSHI KAUNDAL 5 NA 3/ WL 13

22 242570351761737291 SHIVANK KAPOOR 5 NA 4/ WL 14

21 242570345061742163 ANAYA BHARTI 5 NA 5/ WL 15

69 242573386221836679 NANYA CHOUDHARY 5 NA 6/ WL 16

102 242580678402876107 SAHIRA SHARMA 5 NA 7/ WL 17

97 242579282702524385 MAYANK BHATTI 5 NA 8/ WL 18

38 242571027121745113 ISHA MEHVISH A.S 5 NA 9/ WL 19

64 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 5 NA
10/ WL

20

66 242573263541831534 ARUN KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

21

46 242571340121752528 SHANAYA MAHAJAN 5 NA
12/ WL

22

32 242570606481739584 BANI DEVI 5 NA
13/ WL

23

16 242570214681735251 AABHEER 5 NA
14/ WL

24

58 242572597061822393 REYAN 5 NA
15/ WL

25

1 242569323621731573 VAIBHAV THAPA 5 NA
16/ WL

26

29 242570489681738297 ADIV 5 NA
17/ WL

27



57 242572551641815665 ARADHYA DHIMAN 5 NA
18/ WL

28

91 242577236262161150 SAMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

29

65 242573214881829748 KARTIK KHARWAR 5 NA
20/ WL

30

15 242570130721824653 ISHANVI THAKUR 5 NA
21/ WL

31

78 242574889401921853 SHREYANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

32

4 242569338761730347 ESHANVI HARISH 5 NA
23/ WL

33

82 242575828701998400 SHIVANSH DHOUNDIYAL 5 NA
24/ WL

34

87 242576530042074820 DIVYANSH GILL 5 NA
25/ WL

35

80 242575629941996832 KAVISH KOUNDAL 5 NA
26/ WL

36

19 242570282581744582 AARAV KUMAR AARAV 5 NA
27/ WL

37

27 242570483221738817 RIYANSH PATHANIA 5 NA
28/ WL

38

68 242573361361833714 YUVAAN KAPOOR 5 NA
29/ WL

39

6 242569453641729815 TARUSH VASHIST 5 NA
30/ WL

40

75 242574359181904885 MAHI SHARMA 5 NA
31/ WL

41

40 242571066541747030 REYANSH MANCHANDA 5 NA
32/ WL

42

79 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 5 NA
33/ WL

43

56 242572544401826162 SHANAYA 5 NA
34/ WL

44

50 242571595301762600 YADAVI 5 NA
35/ WL

45



7 242569475182005551 NAIVAIDYA KOUNDAL 5 NA
36/ WL

46

84 242576081202012548 AKUL VASHISHT 5 NA
37/ WL

47

48 242571461861754713 PARI KAPOOR 5 NA
38/ WL

48

67 242573288941831954 IBANSHI KHERA 5 NA
39/ WL

49

5 242569441881731847 SHIVANSH SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
40/ WL

50

10 242569784281733971 AKRITI BHATT 5 NA
41/ WL

51

89 242576679482094482 NAIRA KAPOOR 5 NA
42/ WL

52

62 242573174981828773 GRISHMA UPADHAYA 5 NA
43/ WL

53

45 242571289041752879 ASHISH 5 NA
44/ WL

54

8 242569550101831900 ARSHITA 5 NA
45/ WL

55

60 242572816381858581 ADHVIK DHANOTIA 5 NA
46/ WL

56

74 242574341702002983 NAKSH 5 NA
47/ WL

57

34 242570785441742007 RUHANI KAPOOR 5 NA
48/ WL

58

41 242571088221746542 SWATI 5 NA
49/ WL

59

86 242576374842116221 PAARTH 5 NA
50/ WL

60

61 242572932921822770 PRISHA THAKUR 5 NA
51/ WL

61

11 242569794042100724 TANVI 5 NA
52/ WL

62

55 242572373061931484 RIYANSH NANDA 5 NA
53/ WL

63



35 242570793501747104 SAMYRA KAPOOR 5 NA
54/ WL

64

77 242574613541910574 AADARSH 5 NA
55/ WL

65

81 242575737721999939 AHANA 5 NA
56/ WL

66

51 242571656681934125 TANISH 5 NA
57/ WL

67

70 242573984882122317 ANVI 5 NA
58/ WL

68

92 242577441402508212 SHAURYA JOY 5 NA
59/ WL

69

9 242569653181730961 HARSH 5 NA
60/ WL

70

49 242571498241755480 AANAV VASHISHT 5 NA
61/ WL

71

96 242578889662443354 AVNI 5 NA
62/ WL

72

2 242569325801735547 AARIKA 5 NA
63/ WL

73

99 242579640362609505 RUDRA 5 NA
64/ WL

74

23 242570354602080469 KARTIK SHARMA 5 NA
65/ WL

75

42 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 5 NA
66/ WL

76

14 242570096541734462 ARADHYA 5 NA
67/ WL

77

43 242571129681749634 DHASWIKA SREE M 5 NA
68/ WL

78

24 242570369002168271 AAHANA 5 NA
69/ WL

79

25 242570386241737509 SAANVI VERMA 5 NA
70/ WL

80

47 242571377561752886 NAMISH WALIA 5 NA
71/ WL

81



72 242574256481900611 AYANSH DHIMAN 5 NA
72/ WL

82

20 242570287901736197 RIYAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
73/ WL

83

12 242569935481734073 SHANVI 5 NA
74/ WL

84

83 242576059202013378 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 5 NA
75/ WL

85

71 242574240421899377 SANAYA KAUNDAL 5 NA
76/ WL

86

18 242570278681739373 ANVI KAPOOR 5 NA
77/ WL

87

59 242572731361819234 MANAN DEEP BANSAL 5 NA
78/ WL

88

28 242570486061738008 KARTIK KORLA 5 NA
79/ WL

89

44 242571137261746928 MISTI 5 NA
80/ WL

90

53 242572138221769901 SWASTI KAPOOR 5 NA
81/ WL

91

85 242576098502013983 AATHRAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
82/ WL

92

31 242570571821738834 TRISHIKA 5 NA
83/ WL

93

88 242576547842076566 YAADAVI DIXIT 5 NA
84/ WL

94

95 242578801542432858 SHALIN 5 NA
85/ WL

95

93 242578067602286145 YASHMIN 5 NA
86/ WL

96

101 242579961282694177 ANVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
87/ WL

97

100 242579680242617131 ADVAITH CHHETRI 5 NA
88/ WL

98

73 242574304081902575 VIVEK 5 NA
89/ WL

99



 

33 242570729401741354 OM DHIMAN 5 NA
90/ WL

100

52 242571722321764700 MIMANSA SHARMA 5 NA
91/ WL

101

36 242570931201743218 SHIVANSH KAPOOR 5 NA
92/ WL

102

26 242570412201750359 RIHANA 5 NA
93/ WL

103

3 242569326041821208 YAHOSHU 5 NA
94/ WL

104

37 242570980741744177 SHIVANS 5 NA
95/ WL

105

17 242570265901738251 SONAKSHI 5 NA
96/ WL

106

98 242579377142536598 YAKSHIT THAKUR 5 NA
97/ WL

107

39 242571058121745518 RUHI MANKOTIA 5 NA
98/ WL

108

94 242578791662442398 AAROHI 5 NA
99/ WL

109

13 242570040721951294 GAURESH KUMAR 5 NA
100/ WL

110

76 242574490441908080 ANVI 5 NA
101/ WL

111

90 242577002662105457 ANANYAA MALIK 5 NA
102/ WL

112



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569754021734536 JAISHNAVI JASROTIA 4 NA 1/ WL 6

2 242569960702093118 KANIKA 4 NA 2/ WL 7

3 242571026321820362 AYAN KAPOOR 4 NA 3/ WL 8

4 242572920941823518 ANSHIKA 4 NA 4/ WL 9

5 242577293302871301 OJASVI CHAMBYAL 4 NA 5/ WL 10



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242574341681910068 YUVAAN NAG 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242570713681740673 DAKSH SAINI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242574473601907530 HANISH 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 242579113002508654 ADITYA RATTI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

4 242576878282096609 KALASH 3 NA 5/ WL 5



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570938641744128 RUCHI D GOWDA 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 242569912441735254 GIDUTHURI BHAVIKSHA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242569513261737821 DEVJANI BEHERA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242572541641818157 TAVISH THAPA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242574815141918777 HAYAN 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242570128721815548 ARPIT CHOUDHARY 2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242570713681740673 DAKSH SAINI 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242574473601907530 HANISH 3 NA 8/ WL 8

20 242571027121745113 ISHA MEHVISH A.S 5 NA 9/ WL 9

19 242570606481739584 BANI DEVI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

42 242579680242617131 ADVAITH CHHETRI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 242569325801735547 AARIKA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

17 242570287901736197 RIYAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
13/ WL

13

36 242576059202013378 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 5 NA
14/ WL

14

28 242573288941831954 IBANSHI KHERA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

43 242579961282694177 ANVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
16/ WL

16

23 242572544401826162 SHANAYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



25 242572816381858581 ADHVIK DHANOTIA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

24 242572597061822393 REYAN 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 242570566741739737 KHUSHLEEN 5 NA
20/ WL

20

11 242569326041821208 YAHOSHU 5 NA
21/ WL

21

38 242576374842116221 PAARTH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

32 242574490441908080 ANVI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

30 242574240421899377 SANAYA KAUNDAL 5 NA
24/ WL

24

33 242574889401921853 SHREYANSH 5 NA
25/ WL

25

26 242573190901830814 AAYUSHI KAUNDAL 5 NA
26/ WL

26

40 242577441402508212 SHAURYA JOY 5 NA
27/ WL

27

27 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

37 242576081202012548 AKUL VASHISHT 5 NA
29/ WL

29

14 242569653181730961 HARSH 5 NA
30/ WL

30

13 242569550101831900 ARSHITA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

35 242575737721999939 AHANA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

34 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 5 NA
33/ WL

33

41 242578067602286145 YASHMIN 5 NA
34/ WL

34

9 242569323621731573 VAIBHAV THAPA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

12 242569475182005551 NAIVAIDYA KOUNDAL 5 NA
36/ WL

36

29 242573386221836679 NANYA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
37/ WL

37

39 242577236262161150 SAMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

31 242574256481900611 AYANSH DHIMAN 5 NA
39/ WL

39

21 242571129681749634 DHASWIKA SREE M 5 NA
40/ WL

40

22 242571137261746928 MISTI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

16 242570214681735251 AABHEER 5 NA
42/ WL

42

15 242569935481734073 SHANVI 5 NA
43/ WL

43



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580381662866964 DANISH KAPOOR 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242581086262955484 MANVIK 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242571026321820362 AYAN KAPOOR 4 NA 4/ WL 4

12 242570785441742007 RUHANI KAPOOR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

8 242570351761737291 SHIVANK KAPOOR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

5 242569794042100724 TANVI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

20 242573984882122317 ANVI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

18 242572138221769901 SWASTI KAPOOR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

22 242576679482094482 NAIRA KAPOOR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

23 242579377142536598 YAKSHIT THAKUR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

7 242570278681739373 ANVI KAPOOR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

24 242579640362609505 RUDRA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

15 242571461861754713 PARI KAPOOR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

10 242570483221738817 RIYANSH PATHANIA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

6 242570265901738251 SONAKSHI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

9 242570354602080469 KARTIK SHARMA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

16 242571498241755480 AANAV VASHISHT 5 NA
18/ WL

18

13 242570793501747104 SAMYRA KAPOOR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

21 242574341702002983 NAKSH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

19 242573361361833714 YUVAAN KAPOOR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

11 242570571821738834 TRISHIKA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

17 242571656681934125 TANISH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

14 242570931201743218 SHIVANSH KAPOOR 5 NA
24/ WL

24



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576878282096609 KALASH 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242579113002508654 ADITYA RATTI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242569960702093118 KANIKA 4 NA 3/ WL 3

19 242576530042074820 DIVYANSH GILL 5 NA 4/ WL 4

14 242572731361819234 MANAN DEEP BANSAL 5 NA 5/ WL 5

7 242570489681738297 ADIV 5 NA 6/ WL 6

10 242571088221746542 SWATI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 242570040721951294 GAURESH KUMAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

24 242579282702524385 MAYANK BHATTI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

17 242574613541910574 AADARSH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

21 242578791662442398 AAROHI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

22 242578801542432858 SHALIN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

23 242578889662443354 AVNI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

11 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 5 NA
14/ WL

14

13 242572551641815665 ARADHYA DHIMAN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

8 242570729401741354 OM DHIMAN 5 NA
16/ WL

16

9 242570980741744177 SHIVANS 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

16 242574304081902575 VIVEK 5 NA
18/ WL

18

20 242577002662105457 ANANYAA MALIK 5 NA
19/ WL

19

12 242571289041752879 ASHISH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

15 242573214881829748 KARTIK KHARWAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

18 242575629941996832 KAVISH KOUNDAL 5 NA
22/ WL

22

4 242569338761730347 ESHANVI HARISH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

5 242569453641729815 TARUSH VASHIST 5 NA
24/ WL

24



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575644802550969 NAVYA MEHTA 2 3 1

2 242576377102954975 HANVIKA 2 3 2

3 242573029281848190 VEERANGNA 2 1 3

5 242571247461750629 INNAYA SHARMA 2 NA 4

4 242570128721815548 ARPIT CHOUDHARY 2 NA 5

7 242581086262955484 MANVIK 2 NA 6

6 242575406181945025 SHARDUL SINGH 2 NA 7



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242572718841832538 S JAYVANTH 1 4 1

1 242569796021739588 LEWIN J 1 4 2

3 242570782501743334 SUFIYANA AFRIN 1 3 3

4 242570790581742105 ANVI 1 3 4

6 242571447102180437 ADYASHA SATPATHY 1 3 5

8 242575073281930908 SAMAR PRATAP SHARMA 1 3 6

7 242573115821827260 SANIL MEHTA 1 3 7

9 242578739722427476 DEEPSIKHA SAHOO 1 3 8

5 242571272921750493 ANSHIKA PANDEY 1 3 9

12 242570938641744128 RUCHI D GOWDA 1 2 10

15 242578275762343407 AARABH RAWAT 1 2 11

16 242580381662866964 DANISH KAPOOR 1 2 12

11 242569520261823402 VINAAYA 1 2 13

10 242569489601824106 VIHANEE 1 2 14

13 242571378021839692 URVASHI RATHORE 1 2 15

14 242576484982248037 NAISHA 1 2 16

17 242570985021763544 DIKSHA SHARMA 1 1 17

18 242574353341905198 SHRAVYA 1 1 18

20 242579545982599293 AVNI SINGH 1 1 19

19 242576507482256126 ARAV SINGH DOGRA 1 1 20

22 242569513261737821 DEVJANI BEHERA 1 NA 21

23 242569532722017975 PRASOON SINGH 1 NA 22

34 242577411522172267 AHANA 1 NA 23



 

25 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 1 NA 24

27 242569956481736279 SUHANA THAKUR 1 NA 25

24 242569642861744487 HARSHINI 1 NA 26

35 242578467822360399 VIKRANT TOMAR 1 NA 27

30 242573609642437567 SHREYASHREE MAITI 1 NA 28

26 242569912441735254 GIDUTHURI BHAVIKSHA 1 NA 29

28 242570329001736649 ARUSH JITHIN 1 NA 30

32 242574815141918777 HAYAN 1 NA 31

31 242573991642243420 KUNDAN KUMAR PRASAD 1 NA 32

21 242569289461743722 HARSHITA 1 NA 33

29 242572541641818157 TAVISH THAPA 1 NA 34

33 242576597882080849 ADITI 1 NA 35



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573029281848190 VEERANGNA 2 1 1



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV YOL CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

18 242570351761737291 SHIVANK KAPOOR 1

1 242569323621731573 VAIBHAV THAPA 2

42 242572541641818157 TAVISH THAPA 3

35 242571137261746928 MISTI 4

48 242573190901830814 AAYUSHI KAUNDAL 5

15 242570265901738251 SONAKSHI 6

26 242570729401741354 OM DHIMAN 7

65 242576059202013378 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 8

69 242576679482094482 NAIRA KAPOOR 9

11 242569960702093118 KANIKA 10

80 242579680242617131 ADVAITH CHHETRI 11

77 242579113002508654 ADITYA RATTI 12

8 242569794042100724 TANVI 13

20 242570369002168271 AAHANA 14

21 242570489681738297 ADIV 15

10 242569912441735254 GIDUTHURI BHAVIKSHA 16

5 242569513261737821 DEVJANI BEHERA 17/ WL 1

45 242572597061822393 REYAN 18/ WL 2

62 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 19/ WL 3

39 242571498241755480 AANAV VASHISHT 20/ WL 4

47 242572816381858581 ADHVIK DHANOTIA 21/ WL 5

12 242570040721951294 GAURESH KUMAR 22/ WL 6

16 242570278681739373 ANVI KAPOOR 23/ WL 7

32 242571088221746542 SWATI 24/ WL 8

51 242573288941831954 IBANSHI KHERA 25/ WL 9



22 242570566741739737 KHUSHLEEN 26/ WL 10

37 242571377561752886 NAMISH WALIA 27/ WL 11

40 242571656681934125 TANISH 28/ WL 12

64 242575737721999939 AHANA 29/ WL 13

19 242570354602080469 KARTIK SHARMA 30/ WL 14

30 242570980741744177 SHIVANS 31/ WL 15

33 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 32/ WL 16

58 242574490441908080 ANVI 33/ WL 17

70 242576878282096609 KALASH 34/ WL 18

3 242569453641729815 TARUSH VASHIST 35/ WL 19

38 242571461861754713 PARI KAPOOR 36/ WL 20

82 242580381662866964 DANISH KAPOOR 37/ WL 21

54 242573984882122317 ANVI 38/ WL 22

71 242577002662105457 ANANYAA MALIK 39/ WL 23

6 242569653181730961 HARSH 40/ WL 24

27 242570793501747104 SAMYRA KAPOOR 41/ WL 25

61 242574889401921853 SHREYANSH 42/ WL 26

13 242570128721815548 ARPIT CHOUDHARY 43/ WL 27

78 242579282702524385 MAYANK BHATTI 44/ WL 28

75 242578791662442398 AAROHI 45/ WL 29

17 242570287901736197 RIYAN CHOUDHARY 46/ WL 30

83 242581086262955484 MANVIK 47/ WL 31

49 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 48/ WL 32

68 242576530042074820 DIVYANSH GILL 49/ WL 33

79 242579640362609505 RUDRA 50/ WL 34

4 242569475182005551 NAIVAIDYA KOUNDAL 51/ WL 35

60 242574815141918777 HAYAN 52/ WL 36

59 242574613541910574 AADARSH 53/ WL 37

43 242572544401826162 SHANAYA 54/ WL 38

50 242573214881829748 KARTIK KHARWAR 55/ WL 39

74 242578067602286145 YASHMIN 56/ WL 40



 

72 242577236262161150 SAMAR 57/ WL 41

44 242572551641815665 ARADHYA DHIMAN 58/ WL 42

66 242576081202012548 AKUL VASHISHT 59/ WL 43

14 242570214681735251 AABHEER 60/ WL 44

81 242579961282694177 ANVI CHOUDHARY 61/ WL 45

29 242570938641744128 RUCHI D GOWDA 62/ WL 46

56 242574341702002983 NAKSH 63/ WL 47

9 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 64/ WL 48

55 242574304081902575 VIVEK 65/ WL 49

53 242573386221836679 NANYA CHOUDHARY 66/ WL 50

67 242576374842116221 PAARTH 67/ WL 51

52 242573361361833714 YUVAAN KAPOOR 68/ WL 52
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